
STRUCTURED CABLING SYSTEMS

DIGISOL FTTH Outlet, Box Type

DIGISOL Fiber Optic Outlet Box is used for Indoor FTTH Applications. 
Suitable for many types of modules used in cabling work area 
subsystem and embedded type surface for easy installation and 
removal. FTTH outlet box available for fiber optic SC simplex or LC 
duplex and can be used in both surface mounted and concealed panel 
installation. 

•  Indoor FTTH and Fiber Optic CATV Application
•  Inner tray for splice sleeve
•  Compact design
•  Available with SC Simplex  or LC Duplex
•  All Modules are solderless mode

Key Features:-

Introduction:-

FTTH

Ordering Information:-

DescriptionPart Codes

DIGISOL FTTH Outlet, SM, Simplex, SC Type, White
DIGISOL FTTH Outlet, SM, Duplex, LC Type, White

DGF-FOSSSC2-WH
DGF-FOSDLC2-WH

Specifications:-

Size (LxW) (MM)�  :  86 x 86
Adapter Type�   :  2 Pcs SC Simplex, 
      2 Pcs LC Duplex
Number of Adapters� :  2
Fiber Types�   :  G.657
Number of Cable Entry� :  Normal
Splice Type�   :  Fusion Splice 
Color�    :  White
Material�    :  ABS
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